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Date Start Event Name Location
Tue 08/27/2013 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 09/10/2013 8:00 am BSD District Professional Development Committee CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 09/10/2013 3:30 pm BSD Standards-Based Grading Study Group (2nd Yr) MT Library
Tue 09/17/2013 3:30 pm BSD Curriculum Standards Implementation Committee MT Library
Tue 09/17/2013 3:30 pm BSD CSIP/MSIP & Board Policy: Safety & Facilities, Health & Wellness BHS Conference Room
Tue 09/17/2013 3:30 pm BSD District Events Planning Committee BMS & BHS Library
Tue 09/17/2013 3:30 pm BSD Character Culture and Climate Committee Mtg TBD Location
Tue 10/08/2013 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Wed 10/09/2013 3:30 pm BSD Student Programs Advisory Committee BMS Conference Room
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm BSD District Professional Development Committee CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm BSD District Events Planning Committee BMS & BHS Library
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm BSD Standards-Based Grading Study Group (2nd Yr) MT Library
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm BSD Curriculum Standards Implementation Committee MT Library
Tue 11/12/2013 6:30 pm BSD Equity through Achievement Committee TBD Location
Tue 12/03/2013 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 12/03/2013 3:30 pm BSD CSIP/MSIP & Board Policy: Safety & Facilities, Health & Wellness BHS Conference Room
Tue 01/14/2014 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 01/14/2014 6:30 pm BSD Equity through Achievement Committee TBD Location
Wed 01/22/2014 3:30 pm BSD Student Programs Advisory Committee BMS Conference Room
Thu 01/23/2014 3:30 pm BSD Character Culture and Climate Committee Mtg TBD Location
Tue 01/28/2014 3:30 pm BSD CSIP/MSIP & Board Policy: Safety & Facilities, Health & Wellness BHS Conference Room
Tue 02/04/2014 3:30 pm BSD District Professional Development Committee CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 02/04/2014 3:30 pm BSD Standards-Based Grading Study Group (2nd Yr) MT Library
Tue 02/04/2014 3:30 pm BSD District Events Planning Committee BMS & BHS Library
Tue 02/04/2014 3:30 pm BSD Curriculum Standards Implementation Committee MT Library
Tue 02/18/2014 3:30 pm BSD Standards-Based Grading Study Group (2nd Yr) MT Library
Tue 02/18/2014 3:30 pm BSD District Professional Development Committee CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 02/18/2014 3:30 pm BSD Curriculum Standards Implementation Committee MT Library
Tue 02/18/2014 3:30 pm BSD District Events Planning Committee BMS & BHS Library
Tue 02/25/2014 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 03/04/2014 6:30 pm BSD Equity through Achievement Committee TBD Location
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm BSD District Events Planning Committee BMS & BHS Library
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm BSD Standards-Based Grading Study Group (2nd Yr) MT Library
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm BSD Curriculum Standards Implementation Committee MT Library
Tue 04/08/2014 3:30 pm BSD CSIP/MSIP & Board Policy: Safety & Facilities, Health & Wellness BHS Conference Room
Wed 04/09/2014 3:30 pm BSD Student Programs Advisory Committee BMS Conference Room
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Tue 04/22/2014 3:30 pm BSD Character Culture and Climate Committee Mtg TBD Location
Tue 04/29/2014 8:00 am BSD District Professional Development Committee CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 05/06/2014 3:30 pm BSD New Teacher Support Group CO Professional Development Conference Room
Tue 05/13/2014 6:30 pm BSD Equity through Achievement Committee TBD Location


